At 150 lumens per watt with 3 different beam patterns, the HR Series
brings design, excellence, and durability to harsh and hazardous rated
lighting.Various installation ways for different applications. Explosion
proof, the HR is suitable where �ammable gases, vapors and combustible
dusts are present. Applications include oil and gas rigs, petrochemical
plants, paint spray booths, and other hazardous location.
DESCRIPTION
Installation

180W 120-277V / 347-480V 70 28000lm 150m/W 28500lm 158lm/W 28500lm 158lm/W
200W 120-277V / 347-480V 70 30000lm 150lm/W 31500lm 157lm/W 31500lm 157lm/W
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MHR01200W27VXXKYYYY
Fixture Type
MHR01
Hazardous Light series
Wattage Input Voltage CCT Finish
60W
70W
80W
90W
100W
120W
140W
160W
180W
200W
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
57K   5700K
Beam Angle
Blank
Alphanumeric
Mounting (Option)
WM
TR
PE
PM
CM
Wall  mount
Trunnion
Pendant  mount
Round pole mount
Ceiling mount
60
90
120
60 Degree
90 Degree
120 Degree
Internal Code
B      Black
W     White
G      Gray
SG    Silver Gray